
Kilbi Stich
A5

Kilbi Stich
A10

Kilbi Stich
A100

Serie
Stich

zwischenTot
al Abzug Total

1 Brun Franz 1956 V 20 40 36.8 45 141.8     2.1 139.7

2 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV 19 37 34.8 46 136.8     0.0 136.8

3 Gerber Kurt 1964   A   19 36 31.9 49 135.9     2.0 133.9

4 Baumeler Reto 1982   A   20 35 35.3 47 137.3     4.1 133.2

5 Geiser Urs 1946 SV 20 35 34.6 45 134.6     2.0 132.6

6 Amrein Werner 1949   SV   18 35 34 46 133.0     2.0 131.0

7 Gremli Reinhard 1959   V   19 37 32.8 43 131.8     2.0 129.8

8 Gutfleisch Urs 1970   A   20 34 28.2 46 128.2     0.0 128.2

9 Wigger Daniel 1989 A 16 35 35.2 39 125.2     0.0 125.2

10 Simmen Walter 1940   SV   17 33 31.8 45 126.8     1.9 124.9

11 Duss Ruedi 1951 SV 16 30 33.3 45 124.3     0.0 124.3

12 Vogel Martin 1990 A 15 36 30.9 40 121.9     0.0 121.9

13 Vogel Philipp 1985   A   18 29 25.2 37 109.2     0.0 109.2

14 Wigger Josef 1960 V 16 22 29.1 36 103.1     0.0 103.1

15 Gyr Anton 1981 A 11 19 26.9 23 79.9       1.2 78.7

Kilbi-Meister 2024



A5 A10 A100 zwischen 
Total Abzug Total A

1 Brun Franz 1956 V 20 40 36.8 96.8 1.5 95.3 K

2 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV 19 37 34.8 90.8 0.0 90.8 K

3 Geiser Urs 1946 SV 20 35 34.6 89.6 1.3 88.3 K

4 Baumeler Reto 1982   A   20 35 35.3 90.3 2.7 87.6 K

5 Gremli Reinhard 1959   V   19 37 32.8 88.8 1.3 87.5 K

6 Wigger Daniel 1989 A 16 35 35.2 86.2 0.0 86.2 K

7 Amrein Werner 1949   SV   18 35 34 87 1.3 85.7 K

8 Gerber Kurt 1964   A   19 36 31.9 86.9 1.3 85.6 K

9 Gutfleisch Urs 1970   A   20 34 28.2 82.2 0.0 82.2

10 Vogel Martin 1990 A 15 36 30.9 81.9 0.0 81.9

11 Simmen Walter 1940   SV   17 33 31.8 81.8 1.2 80.6

12 Duss Ruedi 1951 SV 16 30 33.3 79.3 0.0 79.3

13 Vogel Philipp 1985   A   18 29 25.2 72.2 0.0 72.2

14 Wigger Josef 1960 V 16 22 29.1 67.1 0.0 67.1

15 Gyr Anton 1981 A 11 19 26.9 56.9 0.9 56.0

Kilbi-Stich



zwischen
Total Abzug Total

1 Gerber Kurt 1964 A Karabiner 49 0.7 48.3

2 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV Stgw 90 46 0.0 46.0

3 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 46 0.0 46.0

4 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew 47 1.4 45.6

5 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 46 0.7 45.3

6 Duss Ruedi 1951 SV Stgw 90 45 0.0 45.0

7 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner 45 0.7 44.3

8 Geiser Urs 1946 SV Stgw 57-03 45 0.7 44.3

9 Brun Franz 1956 V Karabiner 45 0.7 44.3

10 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Karabiner 43 0.6 42.4

11 Vogel Martin 1990 A Stgw 90 40 0.0 40.0

12 Wigger Daniel 1989 A Stgw 90 39 0.0 39.0

13 Vogel Philipp 1985 A Stgw 90 37 0.0 37.0

14 Wigger Josef 1960 V Stgw 90 36 0.0 36.0

15 Gyr Anton 1981 A Karabiner 23 0.3 22.7

Serie-Stich



1 Wigger Adolf 1948 SV Stgw 90 99

2 Vogel Martin 1990 A Stgw 90 98

3 Gutfleisch Urs 1970 A Stgw 90 90

4 Brun Franz 1956 V Karabiner 89

5 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Karabiner 89

6 Baumeler Reto 1982 A Stgew 87

7 Simmen Walter 1940 SV Karabiner 85

8 Gyr Anton 1981 A Karabiner 84

9 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Karabiner 82

10 Geiser Urs 1946 SV Stgw 57-03 81

11 Wigger Daniel 1989 A Stgw 90 81

12 Gerber Kurt 1964 V Karabiner 77

13 Duss Ruedi 1951 SV Stgw 90 75

14 Vogel Philipp 1985 A Stgw 90 75

15 Wigger Josef 1960 V Stgw 90 71
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